
Queensland Feline Association Inc. 16th January 2022
Ring Section Award Judge's Name Cage No Exhibit's Name Breed Exhibitor

1 Longhair Kittens Best in Show Bernadette Roberts 17 Twomor Knight Ryder Persian D & T Morrison

1 Reserve in Show Bernadette Roberts 13 TNT Ella Enchanted Exotic T Simpson

1 3rd Best Bernadette Roberts 23 Grathbrae Touch of Class Ragdoll J Gleadhill

1 4th Best Bernadette Roberts 27 Miakoschka Rolan Siberian R Edgley

1 5th Best Bernadette Roberts 19 Royalt Blue Sapphire Ragdoll S Searle

1 6th Best Bernadette Roberts 24 Waggy Kis Mahynie Ragdoll M Waghorn

1 7th Best Bernadette Roberts 29 Pousspouss Nochka Siberian L Akkari

1 8th Best Bernadette Roberts 21 Tipasheena Million Dollar Baby Ragdoll J Clarke

1 9th Best Bernadette Roberts 30 Miakoschka Cinders Siberian M Mahoney

1 10th Best Bernadette Roberts 18 Oddeyesee Alexis Persian T Simpson

1 Longhair Cats Best in Show Bernadette Roberts 35 Fidelis Bumblebee Maine Coon T Lamb

1 Reserve in Show Bernadette Roberts 36 Karahaven Blue Botticelli Persian D & T Morrison

1 3rd Best Bernadette Roberts 47 Nzuri Mr Smarty Pants Ragdoll J Clarke

1 4th Best Bernadette Roberts 33 Bobbysocks Beatrix Birman D Figg

1 5th Best Bernadette Roberts 37 Twomor Louise Vitton Persian D & T Morrison

1 6th Best Bernadette Roberts 42 Crossfire Gracious Glamour Ragdoll J Hayton

1 7th Best Bernadette Roberts 46 Tipasheena Rockefeller Ragdoll J Clarke

1 8th Best Bernadette Roberts 41 Mayflower Rembrandt Ragdoll S Searle

1 9th Best Bernadette Roberts 32 Shakandah Romance Birman D McLaughlin

1 10th Best Bernadette Roberts 34 Fidelis The Wolverine Maine Coon T Lamb

1 Longhair Desexed Best in Show Bernadette Roberts 63 Guysndolls The Showman Norwegian Forest Cat Terry Barrett & Ruth Wellington

1 Reserve in Show Bernadette Roberts 67 Miakoschka Feliks Edgley Siberian R Edgley

1 3rd Best Bernadette Roberts 59 Ltrend Memory Maine Coon M Smith

1 4th Best Bernadette Roberts 66 Softnsweet Chevy Ragdoll S Shoring

1 5th Best Bernadette Roberts 62 Guysndolls Aksel Norwegian Forest Cat P Sperduty

1 6th Best Bernadette Roberts 52 Shakandah Sienna Rose Birman T Erridge

1 7th Best Bernadette Roberts 51 Hoshiko Mister Spock Birman K Fallon

1 8th Best Bernadette Roberts 65 Shawtop Too Hot Persian H Jones

1 9th Best Bernadette Roberts 58 Fidelis Back to the Future Maine Coon S Shoring

1 10th Best Bernadette Roberts 57 Fidelis Agent Gibbs Maine Coon C Smith



Queensland Feline Association Inc. 16th January 2022
Ring Section Award Judge's Name Exhibit's Name Breed Exhibitor

2 Longhair Kittens Best in Show Peta Sperduty 23 Grathbrae Touch of Class Ragdoll J Gleadhill

2 Reserve in Show Peta Sperduty 31 Vanwillow Lidwina Wonder Turkish Van B Roberts & I Honour

2 3rd Best Peta Sperduty 13 TNT Ella Enchanted Exotic T Simpson

2 4th Best Peta Sperduty 17 Twomor Knight Ryder Persian D & T Morrison

2 5th Best Peta Sperduty 27 Miakoschka Rolan Siberian R Edgley

2 6th Best Peta Sperduty 19 Royalt Blue Sapphire Ragdoll S Searle

2 7th Best Peta Sperduty 29 Pousspouss Nochka Siberian L Akkari

2 8th Best Peta Sperduty 30 Miakoschka Cinders Siberian M Mahoney

2 9th Best Peta Sperduty 24 Waggy Kis Mahynie Ragdoll M Waghorn

2 10th Best Peta Sperduty 21 Tipasheena Million Dollar Baby Ragdoll J Clarke

2 Longhair Cats Best in Show Peta Sperduty 35 Fidelis Bumblebee Maine Coon T Lamb

2 Reserve in Show Peta Sperduty 47 Nzuri Mr Smarty Pants Ragdoll J Clarke

2 3rd Best Peta Sperduty 34 Fidelis The Wolverine Maine Coon T Lamb

2 4th Best Peta Sperduty 42 Crossfire Gracious Glamour Ragdoll J Hayton

2 5th Best Peta Sperduty 32 Shakandah Romance Birman D McLaughlin

2 6th Best Peta Sperduty 36 Karahaven Blue Botticelli Persian D & T Morrison

2 7th Best Peta Sperduty 46 Tipasheena Rockefeller Ragdoll J Clarke

2 8th Best Peta Sperduty 44 Grathbrae The Prestige Ragdoll M Fardell

2 9th Best Peta Sperduty 37 Twomor Louise Vitton Persian D & T Morrison

2 10th Best Peta Sperduty 38 Chainoponds Wolfe Persian J Comrie

2 Longhair Desexed Best in Show Peta Sperduty 60 Fidelis The Magistrate Maine Coon D Hall

2 Reserve in Show Peta Sperduty 66 Softnsweet Chevy Ragdoll S Shoring

2 3rd Best Peta Sperduty 65 Shawtop Too Hot Persian H Jones

2 4th Best Peta Sperduty 51 Hoshiko Mister Spock Birman K Fallon

2 5th Best Peta Sperduty 58 Fidelis Back to the Future Maine Coon S Shoring

2 6th Best Peta Sperduty 63 Guysndolls The Showman Norwegian Forest Cat Terry Barrett & Ruth Wellington

2 7th Best Peta Sperduty 56 Fidelis Drops of Jupiter Maine Coon T Crocker

2 8th Best Peta Sperduty 67 Miakoschka Feliks Edgley Siberian R Edgley

2 9th Best Peta Sperduty 52 Shakandah Sienna Rose Birman T Erridge

2 10th Best Peta Sperduty 57 Fidelis Agent Gibbs Maine Coon C Smith
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Ring Section Award Judge's Name Exhibit's Name Breed Exhibitor

3 Longhair Kittens Best in Show Nadine Savage 21 Tipasheena Million Dollar Baby Ragdoll J Clarke

3 Reserve in Show Nadine Savage 31 Vanwillow Lidwina Wonder Turkish Van B Roberts & I Honour

3 3rd Best Nadine Savage 29 Pousspouss Nochka Siberian L Akkari

3 4th Best Nadine Savage 13 TNT Ella Enchanted Exotic T Simpson

3 5th Best Nadine Savage 17 Twomor Knight Ryder Persian D & T Morrison

3 6th Best Nadine Savage 23 Grathbrae Touch of Class Ragdoll J Gleadhill

3 7th Best Nadine Savage 19 Royalt Blue Sapphire Ragdoll S Searle

3 8th Best Nadine Savage 27 Miakoschka Rolan Siberian R Edgley

3 9th Best Nadine Savage 18 Oddeyesee Alexis Persian T Simpson

3 10th Best Nadine Savage 24 Waggy Kis Mahynie Ragdoll M Waghorn

3 Longhair Cats Best in Show Nadine Savage 33 Bobbysocks Beatrix Birman D Figg

3 Reserve in Show Nadine Savage 48 Tipasheena Heniretta Ragdoll J Clarke

3 3rd Best Nadine Savage 35 Fidelis Bumblebee Maine Coon T Lamb

3 4th Best Nadine Savage 36 Karahaven Blue Botticelli Persian D & T Morrison

3 5th Best Nadine Savage 34 Fidelis The Wolverine Maine Coon T Lamb

3 6th Best Nadine Savage 46 Tipasheena Rockefeller Ragdoll J Clarke

3 7th Best Nadine Savage 38 Chainoponds Wolfe Persian J Comrie

3 8th Best Nadine Savage 42 Crossfire Gracious Glamour Ragdoll J Hayton

3 9th Best Nadine Savage 44 Grathbrae The Prestige Ragdoll M Fardell

3 10th Best Nadine Savage 32 Shakandah Romance Birman D McLaughlin

3 Longhair Desexed Best in Show Nadine Savage 62 Guysndolls Aksel Norwegian Forest Cat P Sperduty

3 Reserve in Show Nadine Savage 60 Fidelis The Magistrate Maine Coon D Hall

3 3rd Best Nadine Savage 65 Shawtop Too Hot Persian H Jones

3 4th Best Nadine Savage 66 Softnsweet Chevy Ragdoll S Shoring

3 5th Best Nadine Savage 51 Hoshiko Mister Spock Birman K Fallon

3 6th Best Nadine Savage 58 Fidelis Back to the Future Maine Coon S Shoring

3 7th Best Nadine Savage 64 Guysndolls Burning Love Norwegian Forest Cat P Sperduty

3 8th Best Nadine Savage 56 Fidelis Drops of Jupiter Maine Coon T Crocker

3 9th Best Nadine Savage 63 Guysndolls The Showman Norwegian Forest Cat Terry Barrett & Ruth Wellington

3 10th Best Nadine Savage 52 Shakandah Sienna Rose Birman T Erridge



Queensland Feline Association Inc. 16th January 2022
Ring Section Award Judge's Name Cage No Exhibit's Name Breed Exhibitor

1 Shorthair Kittens Best in Show Janis Christison 91 Aztec Dixie May Tonkinese S Wise

1 Reserve in Show Janis Christison 89 Manis Just Pure Miracle Sphynx S Henriksen & R McGregor

1 3rd Best Janis Christison 73 Kittykatz Makin Whoopie Burmese T Cox

1 4th Best Janis Christison 70 Adelhills Danerys Passion Bengal C Pruss

1 5th Best Janis Christison 69 Osiris(V) Candy Nice & Sweet Abyssinian M & S Shawn

1 6th Best Janis Christison 82 Bahati Maison De Noir Mandalay C Dyett

1 7th Best Janis Christison 75 Belshogar Sgt Pepper's Heart Burmese M Thistlewaite

1 8th Best Janis Christison 83 Minimartini Braveheart Munchkin Shorthair S Martini

1 9th Best Janis Christison 80 Lavish Templar's Rock N Roll Devon Rex K Ferris

1 10th Best Janis Christison 87 Hareem a Magical Gift Oriental E Gilbert

1 Shorthair Cats Best in Show Janis Christison 95 Kittykatz Twinkle Twinkle Little Star Asian Shorthair T Cox

1 Reserve in Show Janis Christison 100 Kittykatz The Making of a Diva Burmese T Cox

1 3rd Best Janis Christison 94 Abysrok Balian D'ibelin Abyssinian M & S Shawn

1 4th Best Janis Christison 99 Belshogar Argyle Diamond Burmese M Thistlewaite

1 5th Best Janis Christison 93 Tijah Changing the Game Abyssinian J Caunce

1 6th Best Janis Christison 96 Catempire Lord Marmaduke Bengal C Pruss

1 7th Best Janis Christison 103 Bahati Chamber of Secrets Mandalay C Dyett

1 8th Best Janis Christison 102 Bahati Cosmic Girl Mandalay C Dyett

1 Shorthair Desexed Best in Show Janis Christison 110 Bahati Sergeant Pepper Burmilla Shorthair D Jeynes

1 Reserve in Show Janis Christison 105 Cairocats Tango in the Dark Abyssinian G & M Clignett

1 3rd Best Janis Christison 109 Deneden Heidi Rose Burmese D Gilbert

1 4th Best Janis Christison 108 Enve Hez Zulu Gold Bengal T Barrett & R Wellington

1 5th Best Janis Christison 106 Osiris(V) Cali Fawnia Dreamin Abyssinian L Field

1 6th Best Janis Christison 112 Babushkablue Mr Paris Russian L Du Vallier

1 7th Best Janis Christison 107 Frascott Roll the Dice American Shorthair C Pryke

1 8th Best Janis Christison 111 Elygrad Prince O Diamonds Foreign White C Pryke
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Ring Section Award Judge's Name Cage No Exhibit's Name Breed Exhibitor

2 Shorthair Kittens Best in Show Nick Tricarico 89 Manis Just Pure Miracle Sphynx S Henriksen & R McGregor

2 Reserve in Show Nick Tricarico 90 Aztec Lady Dianna Tonkinese S Wise

2 3rd Best Nick Tricarico 86 Elygrad Lord Grimble Oriental C Pryke

2 4th Best Nick Tricarico 82 Bahati Maison De Noir Mandalay C Dyett

2 5th Best Nick Tricarico 80 Lavish Templar's Rock N Roll Devon Rex K Ferris

2 6th Best Nick Tricarico 87 Hareem a Magical Gift Oriental E Gilbert

2 7th Best Nick Tricarico 72 Fairlie Buttons & Bows British Shorthair T Cox

2 8th Best Nick Tricarico 76 Riokay He's Got Charm Burmese N Channell

2 9th Best Nick Tricarico 71 Catempire Lady Sybella Bengal C Pruss

2 10th Best Nick Tricarico 69 Osiris(V) Candy Nice & Sweet Abyssinian M & S Shawn

2 Shorthair Cats Best in Show Nick Tricarico 95 Kittykatz Twinkle Twinkle Little Star Asian Shorthair T Cox

2 Reserve in Show Nick Tricarico 102 Bahati Cosmic Girl Mandalay C Dyett

2 3rd Best Nick Tricarico 100 Kittykatz The Making of a Diva Burmese T Cox

2 4th Best Nick Tricarico 94 Abysrok Balian D'ibelin Abyssinian M & S Shawn

2 5th Best Nick Tricarico 96 Catempire Lord Marmaduke Bengal C Pruss

2 6th Best Nick Tricarico 99 Belshogar Argyle Diamond Burmese M Thistlewaite

2 7th Best Nick Tricarico 93 Tijah Changing the Game Abyssinian J Caunce

2 8th Best Nick Tricarico 103 Bahati Chamber of Secrets Mandalay C Dyett

2 Shorthair Desexed Best in Show Nick Tricarico 108 Enve Hez Zulu Gold Bengal T Barrett & R Wellington

2 Reserve in Show Nick Tricarico 112 Babushkablue Mr Paris Russian L Du Vallier

2 3rd Best Nick Tricarico 111 Elygrad Prince O Diamonds Foreign White C Pryke

2 4th Best Nick Tricarico 106 Osiris(V) Cali Fawnia Dreamin Abyssinian L Field

2 5th Best Nick Tricarico 105 Cairocats Tango in the Dark Abyssinian G & M Clignett

2 6th Best Nick Tricarico 107 Frascott Roll the Dice American Shorthair C Pryke

2 7th Best Nick Tricarico 110 Bahati Sergeant Pepper Burmilla Shorthair D Jeynes

2 8th Best Nick Tricarico 109 Deneden Heidi Rose Burmese D Gilbert



Queensland Feline Association Inc. 16th January 2022
Ring Section Award Judge's Name Cage No Breed Exhibitor

3 Shorthair Kittens Best in Show Jocene Vallack 75 Belshogar Sgt Pepper's Heart Burmese M Thistlewaite

3 Reserve in Show Jocene Vallack 89 Manis Just Pure Miracle Sphynx S Henriksen & R McGregor

3 3rd Best Jocene Vallack 76 Riokay He's Got Charm Burmese N Channell

3 4th Best Jocene Vallack 86 Elygrad Lord Grimble Oriental C Pryke

3 5th Best Jocene Vallack 70 Adelhills Danerys Passion Bengal C Pruss

3 6th Best Jocene Vallack 69 Osiris(V) Candy Nice & Sweet Abyssinian M & S Shawn

3 7th Best Jocene Vallack 80 Lavish Templar's Rock N Roll Devon Rex K Ferris

3 8th Best Jocene Vallack 91 Aztec Dixie May Tonkinese S Wise

3 9th Best Jocene Vallack 82 Bahati Maison De Noir Mandalay C Dyett

3 10th Best Jocene Vallack 84 Minimartini Abracadabra Munchkin Shorthair S Martini

3 Shorthair Cats Best in Show Jocene Vallack 95 Kittykatz Twinkle Twinkle Little Star Asian Shorthair T Cox

3 Reserve in Show Jocene Vallack 99 Belshogar Argyle Diamond Burmese M Thistlewaite

3 3rd Best Jocene Vallack 102 Bahati Cosmic Girl Mandalay C Dyett

3 4th Best Jocene Vallack 96 Catempire Lord Marmaduke Bengal C Pruss

3 5th Best Jocene Vallack 94 Abysrok Balian D'ibelin Abyssinian M & S Shawn

3 6th Best Jocene Vallack 100 Kittykatz The Making of a Diva Burmese T Cox

3 7th Best Jocene Vallack 93 Tijah Changing the Game Abyssinian J Caunce

3 8th Best Jocene Vallack 103 Bahati Chamber of Secrets Mandalay C Dyett

3 Shorthair Desexed Best in Show Jocene Vallack 105 Cairocats Tango in the Dark Abyssinian G & M Clignett

3 Reserve in Show Jocene Vallack 108 Enve Hez Zulu Gold Bengal T Barrett & R Wellington

3 3rd Best Jocene Vallack 110 Bahati Sergeant Pepper Burmilla Shorthair D Jeynes

3 4th Best Jocene Vallack 107 Frascott Roll the Dice American Shorthair C Pryke

3 5th Best Jocene Vallack 109 Deneden Heidi Rose Burmese D Gilbert

3 6th Best Jocene Vallack 112 Babushkablue Mr Paris Russian L Du Vallier

3 7th Best Jocene Vallack 106 Osiris(V) Cali Fawnia Dreamin Abyssinian L Field

3 8th Best Jocene Vallack 111 Elygrad Prince O Diamonds Foreign White C Pryke
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Ring Section Award Judge's Name Exhibit's Name Breed Exhibitor

1 Companions Best in Show Bernadette Roberts 6 Master Abominable Smowman Companion L Du Vallier

1 Reserve in Show Bernadette Roberts 2 Miracle Lazarus Companion L Du Vallier

1 3rd Best Bernadette Roberts 4 Sky High Companion S Henriksen & R McGregor

1 4th Best Bernadette Roberts 9 Pickles Companion S Martini

1 5th Best Bernadette Roberts 8 Mr Pugsley Companion L Du Vallier

1 6th Best Bernadette Roberts 1 Methuselah Companion L Du Vallier

1 7th Best Bernadette Roberts 3 Mr Evel Knievel Companion L Du Vallier

1 8th Best Bernadette Roberts 11 Percival Companion S Martini

1 9th Best Bernadette Roberts 5 Million Dollar Bebe Companion L Du Vallier

1 10th Best Bernadette Roberts 10 Mr Frosty Companion L Du Vallier

2 Companions Best in Show Nick Tricarico 9 Pickles Companion S Martini

2 Reserve in Show Nick Tricarico 3 Mr Evel Knievel Companion L Du Vallier

2 3rd Best Nick Tricarico 6 Master Abominable Smowman Companion L Du Vallier

2 4th Best Nick Tricarico 2 Miracle Lazarus Companion L Du Vallier

2 5th Best Nick Tricarico 10 Mr Frosty Companion L Du Vallier

2 6th Best Nick Tricarico 4 Sky High Companion S Henriksen & R McGregor

2 7th Best Nick Tricarico 11 Percival Companion S Martini

2 8th Best Nick Tricarico 8 Mr Pugsley Companion L Du Vallier

2 9th Best Nick Tricarico 1 Methuselah Companion L Du Vallier

2 10th Best Nick Tricarico 5 Million Dollar Bebe Companion L Du Vallier

3 Companions Best in Show Jocene Vallack 9 Pickles Companion S Martini

3 Reserve in Show Jocene Vallack 6 Master Abominable Smowman Companion L Du Vallier

3 3rd Best Jocene Vallack 8 Mr Pugsley Companion L Du Vallier

3 4th Best Jocene Vallack 10 Mr Frosty Companion L Du Vallier

3 5th Best Jocene Vallack 1 Methuselah Companion L Du Vallier

3 6th Best Jocene Vallack 3 Mr Evel Knievel Companion L Du Vallier

3 7th Best Jocene Vallack 4 Sky High Companion S Henriksen & R McGregor

3 8th Best Jocene Vallack 5 Million Dollar Bebe Companion L Du Vallier

3 9th Best Jocene Vallack 2 Miracle Lazarus Companion L Du Vallier

3 10th Best Jocene Vallack 11 Percival Companion S Martini
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BEST OVERALL EXHIBITS

  LONGHAIR

Bernadette Roberts 63 Guysndolls The Showman Norwegian Forest Cat Terry Barrett & Ruth Wellington

Peta Sperduty 60 Fidelis The Magistrate Maine Coon D Hall

Nadine Savage 21 Tipasheena Million Dollar Baby Ragdoll J Clarke

 SHORTHAIR

Janis Christison 91 Aztec Dixie May Tonkinese S Wise

Nick Tricarico 95 Kittykatz Twinkle Twinkle Little Star Asian Shorthair T Cox

Jocene Vallack 95 Kittykatz Twinkle Twinkle Little Star Asian Shorthair T Cox

COMPANION 9 Pickles Companion S Martini

BREEDERS AWARDS OF MERIT

 Bernadette Roberts 33 Bobbysocks Beatrix Birman D Figg

Peta Sperduty 31 Vanwillow Lidwina Wonder Turkish Van B Roberts & I Honour

Nadine Savage 31 Vanwillow Lidwina Wonder Turkish Van B Roberts & I Honour

Janis Christison 95 Kittykatz Twinkle Twinkle Little Star Asian Shorthair T Cox

Nick Tricarico 89 Manis Just Pure Miracle Sphynx S Henriksen & R McGregor

Jocene Vallack 70 Adelhills Danerys Passion Bengal C Pruss

ACF ROSETTE

Nadine Savage 62 Guysndolls Aksel Norwegian Forest Cat P Sperduty


